
Flintshire Handicap League 
 

Fixtures For 2021 
 

         Date Home Team Away Team 

 
Tues     May 11 FLINT HOLYWELL 1 

Thurs   May 13 PENNANT PARK  HAWARDEN  

Thurs   May 13 PADESWOOD & BUCKLEY MOLD  

Thurs   May 13 NORTHOP OLD PADESWOOD  

 

Tues     May  25 HOLYWELL  PENNANT PARK 2 

Thurs   May  27 HAWARDEN PADESWOOD & BUCKLEY  

Thurs   May  27 OLD PADESWOOD  FLINT  

Thurs   May  27 MOLD  NORTHOP  

 

Thurs   June 10 HAWARDEN OLD PADESWOOD 3 

Thurs   June  10 NORTHOP PENNANT PARK  

Thurs   June  10 MOLD  FLINT  

Thurs   June  10 PADESWOOD & BUCKLEY HOLYWELL  

 

Tues    Jun  22 HOLYWELL  HAWARDEN 4 

Thurs   Jun  24 OLD PADESWOOD  PADESWOOD & BUCKLEY  

Thurs   Jun  24 FLINT NORTHOP  

Thurs   Jun  24 PENNANT PARK MOLD  

 

Thurs   July 8 NORTHOP HOLYWELL 5 

Thurs  July  8 OLD PADESWOOD MOLD   

Thurs  July  8 HAWARDEN FLINT  

Thurs  July  8 PADESWOOD & BUCKLEY PENNAT PARK  

 

Tues   July   20 HOLYWELL MOLD 6 

Thurs  July   22 NORTHOP HAWARDEN  

Thurs  July   22 FLINT PADESWOOD & BUCKLEY  

Thurs  July   22 PENNANT PARK   OLD PADESWOOD  

 

Thurs Aug    5 FLINT   PENNANT PARK 7 

Thurs Aug    5 PADESWOOD & BUCKLEY NORTHOP  

Thurs Aug    5 MOLD HAWARDEN  

Thurs  Aug   5 OLD PADESWOOD   HOLYWELL  

 

  

2021 - END OF SEASON Bash at NORTHOP GC 

DATE T.B.A 


